念 校 CMYK
0
10
20
40
50
60
70

Scribing Caliper
P333
19/03/18 10:58:17
09_327-340ケガキ.indd   331 2019/03/18   10:58
念 校 CMYK
Order No. Model No. Weight
000303 CTS-3 240g
Order No. Model No. Weight
000308 CTS-8 1.5kg
Carbide tipped（G2）
Carbide tipped（G2）
Carbide tipped（G5）
Carbide tipped（G2）
Carbide tipped scriber KW
Carbide tipped center punch TCP-M
Carbide tipped divider 150mm TFD-150
Stainless steel ruler  SV-150KD 150mm
Carbide tipped scriber KW
Carbide tipped center punch TCP-M
Carbide tipped divider TFD-150
Carbide tipped divider TFD-100
Hermaphrodite caliper FHC-150
Carbide tipped center punch TCP-S
Carbide tipped divider TFD-250
USE
●For scribing work
FEATURES
●�Metal case holds 8 tools
CONTENTS
●Stainless steel ruler  SV-150KD 150mm
●�Carbide tipped scriber KW
●�Carbide tipped center punch TCP-S
●Carbide tipped center punch TCP-M
●Carbide tipped divider 100mm  TFD-100
●Carbide tipped divider 150mm  TFD-150
●Carbide tipped divider 250mm  TFD-250
●Hermaphrodite caliper 150mm  �FHC-150
（one each）
USE
●�For scribing materials such as glass, brass, plastic, copper

念 校 CMYK
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
000705 FHC-150 150 161 2 70g
000707 FHC-200 200 212 2.2 100g
Order No. Model No. Length
（mm）
Compass Circle
（mm） Weight
000403 TFD-100 100 150 70g
000405 TFD-150 150 230 140g
000407 TFD-200 200 300 260g
000408 TFD-250 250 380 350g
000409 TFD-300 300 460 510g
Order No. Model No. Length
（mm）
Compass Circle
（mm） Weight
000503 FD-100 100 150 58g
000505 FD-150 150 230 135g
000507 FD-200 200 300 239g
000508 FD-250 250 380 340g
000509 FD-300 300 460 440g
FHC-150
TFD-150 FD-150
※ Compass circle is approx. diameter of circle transcribed wtih jaws open 45°angle ※ Compass circle is approx. diameter of circle transcribed wtih jaws open 45°angle
● OUTLINE DIMENSIONS ● OUTLINE DIMENSIONS

19
/0
3/
18
 1
0:
58
:1
7
09_327-340ケガキ.indd   336 2019/03/18   10:59
念 校 CMYK
Order No. Model No. Length
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
001205 OC-150 150
1.6
50g
001207 OC-200 200 70g
001231 OC-300J 300 2.2 170g
001232 OC-400J 400
3.2
500g
001233 OC-500J 500 700g
001234 OC-600J 600 800g
001236 OC-1000J 1000 4.2 2,050g
Order No. Model No. Length
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
001105 IC-150 150
1.6
50g
001107 IC-200 200 70g
001131 IC-300J 300 2.2 150g
001132 IC-400J 400
3.2
400g
001133 IC-500J 500 550g
001134 IC-600J 600 660g
Order No. Model No. Length
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight

CALIPER
SURFACE
GAUGE
19
/0
3/
18
 1
0:
58
:1
7
09_327-340ケガキ.indd   338 2019/03/18   10:59
念 校 CMYK
Model No. A B C Thickness
GCC-100 152 100 98
1.5GCC-130 196 130 125
GCC-150 225 150 143
GCC-200 300 200 190 2.0
GCC-250 367 250 210
2.5GCC-300 450 300 268
GCC-350 500 350 272
GCC-400 600 400 360
GCC-500 900 600 545 3.0GCC-600
Unit： mm
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Graduation
（mm）
Accuracy
（mm） Weight
002003 GCC-100 100
1 ± 0.5
70g
002004 GCC-130 130 110g
002005 GCC-150 150 155g
002007 GCC-200 200 340g
002008 GCC-250 250 485g
002009 GCC-300 300 700g
002010 GCC-350 350 770g
002011 GCC-400 400 1040g
002013 GCC-500 500 2550g
002014 GCC-600 600 2600g
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Scribe Length
（mm）